LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE
CADETS 2EME DIVISION

17.05.2025

Epreuves

-44 -
NC BRETAUDEAU Manon (91, IDF) ERITO 971

'48 hd
NC MSALLEM Nadia (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

'52 -
NC GUILLARD Enora (91, IDF) FORGES JUDO

'57 -
NC (+20pts) DIDIER Mahina (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

-63 -
NC LEGRE Melissa (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

+70 v



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+57 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

EL MANSOURI Jihane (91, IDF)

AUGUSTINE Naila (91, IDF)

BELAKHDAR Hakim (91, IDF)

-50

CUADRADO-TOMATI Julien (91, IDF)

-55

MSALLEM Ibrahim (91, IDF)

-60

CUADRADO-TOMATI Thomas (91, IDF)

-66

CHASLES Lucas (91, IDF)

-73

CHAKVETADZE Nicolas (91, IDF)

-81

MOUTIER John Simeon (91, IDF)

-90

SIGNATE Mamadou (91, IDF)

+90

BESSALA NYADA DE BESBECK Mveng (91, IDF)

ERITO 91

ERITO 91

ERITO 91

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ERITO 91

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

AM.SPORT EVRY

ERITO 91



